

ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Application of emergy accounting techniques to the sustainability of the Araranguá River estuary" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Oldemar de Oliveira Carvalho-Junior

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Application of emergy accounting techniques to the sustainability of the Araranguá River estuary" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Carla A. D'Aquino

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Application of emergy accounting techniques to the sustainability of the Araranguá River estuary" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Anwar Amine Sabbagh Junior

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Application of emergy accounting techniques to the sustainability of the Araranguá River estuary" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Alesandra Bez Birolo

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org